School

Allen Co. Scottsville
Allen Co. Scottsville
Allen Co. Scottsville

Barren A
Barren A
Barren A
Barren A
Barren A

Barren B
Barren B
Barren B
Barren B
Barren B

BARREN IND
Christian Academy of Louisville

BOWLING GREEN
BOWLING GREEN
BOWLING GREEN
BOWLING GREEN
BOWLING GREEN

Glasgow A
Glasgow A
Glasgow A
Glasgow A
Glasgow A

Glasgow B
Glasgow B

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood

Grade

Players Name

12

HANNAH BELTZ

ALY MILLER

11

AMBER WIMPEE

11

MARLIE SHIRLEY

11

KARLEIGH DELK

11

LILLY SHIPLEY

10

TAYLOR GAUNCE

LANDRY STEENBERGEN

10

MATTIE ANDERSON

RACHEL BRITT

10

EDISON SHIPLEY

RHEANNA BRITT

10

CHOLE SHARP

KYLEE BOWLES

10

GRACE WALKER

(]

LILY MALLORY

SAVANNA KURTZ

10

REAGEN RICHARDSON

CAMPBELL RICHEY

10

MAGGIE GOODNIGHT

10

ABBIE LEE

NINA MCMURTREY

10

ALLIE MCCOY

(]

BAILEY BIRDSELL

LENNA HARLOW

(]

GRAYCEN FLATT

AVA GRACE TOWE

12

GRACIE PARROTT

12

APRIL HOUK

12

LEXI ERVIN

10

BAYLEE ALLEN

11

MAKAYLA VAUGHN

12

ALLISON WHEELER

11

EMILY MORGAN

EMMA HARMON

11

MAIAH CISCO

10

EMMA GRACE YOUNG

Score

97
106
116

82
87
96
92
109

109
114
136
137
135

WD

78

116
123
131
124
145

80
87
88
98
91

111
107

72
84
82
92
90

82
95
92
93
104

357

494

494

346

328

362



Greenwood
Greenwood

Henry Clay
Henry Clay
Henry Clay
Henry Clay

Madisonville
Madisonville
Madisonville
Madisonville
Madisonville

Marion Co

McCraken
McCraken
MCCraken
McCraken
McCraken

Russell Co
Russell Co
Russell Co
Russell Co
Russell Co

SACRED HEART
SACRED HEART
SACRED HEART
SACRED HEART
SACRED HEART

SACRED HEART IND
SACRED HEART IND
SACRED HEART IND

South Warren
South Warren
South Warren
South Warren
South Warren

SOUTH WARREN IND

Taylor
Taylor
Taylor

10

BLAIR CROUCH

ZOE BAKER

11

AMIRA SMILEY

10

MILLER LUHAN

10

SMITH BREWER

12

EILE HOWARD

KELLY ENGLAND

KAITLYN ZIEBA

RACHEL CARVER

KAT WEIR

KARRA TUCKER

10

Ava Spalding

11

JESSICA STEPHENS

11

CARLEY BEATTY

12

ALLSION HANE

12

CAITLIN HERNDON

KATHERINE OLIVER

12

Abbie Coffey

11

Kamryn Richardson

McKenzie Trautman

Breanna Trautman

10

Audrey Burton

12

TAYLOR EDLIN

12

CAMERON MARTIN

11

JACQUELINE STEIER

10

EMILY WARNER

ABIGAIL SUTHERLAND

10

GRACIE ELLIOTT

11

JULIA HAGEWOOD

10

HANNAH TALBOTT

10

FAITH MARTIN

10

MCKENNA STAHL

11

LAUREN HOLEMAN

10

ABBIE CLINE

10

KATE SPIRES

12

RILEY MEDLOCK

11

Addie Westbrook

10

Natalie Ford

11

Reagan Read

104
121

93
92
97
104

91
81
99
101
120

120

84
78
85
91
117

82
79
93
106
111

71
83
78
83
86

92
91
89

69
81
83
88
93

91
81

95
117

386

372

338

360

315

321

401



Taylor 9|Raegan Mardis 108


























































